Official
Sun Race
Group 5
30 Minutes
Ovr Class
Pos Pos
17T 1
2T 2
3T 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
DNS
DNS

Car

68 SRF3
119 SRF3
27 SRF3
77 SRF3
38 SRF3
55 SRF3
40 SRF3
18 SRF3
48 SRF3
111 SRF3
11 SRF3
88 SRF3
16 SRF3
49 SRF3
01 SRF3
133 SRF3
97 SRF3
65 SRF3

Hoosier

SCCA Z~Z
UPER TOUR

A2

Pos No Class Driver/Hometown/Region
James Goughary - Jupiter,FL - FLA

Todd Vanacore - Ormond Beach,FL - CFR
Peter Phillips - Lebanon,PA - SUS

Jeffrey Lehner - Johnstown,NY - MHR

David Dickerson - Wall,NJ - SIR

Lincoln Young - Farmington,CT - NER
Patrick Stringer - Ballston Spa,NY - MHR
John Dole - Huntington,NY - NYR

Chris Jennerjahn - Hartford City,IN - IND
Bruce Myers - Greenland,NH - NER

Jisu Kim - Staunton,VA - WDC
Chris Pluta - Lansing,NY - FLR
Geoff Herald - Beaver,PA - STC

Ken Reilly - New Canaan,CT - NER
Chris Current - Silver Spring,MD - WDC
David Anzalone - Glen Head,NY - NYR

Darryl Shoff - Reading,PA - NEP
Scott Ross - Nashville,TN - TEN

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour

Steel Cities Region 70th Cumberland Classic

Pitt Race 2.78 Miles - Wampum, PA

April 29 - May 1, 2022 Sanction # 22-ST-57197
Group 5 Classes: SRF3

Mem. # Make Model
135611 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
437801 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
496725 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
307933 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
417715 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
454604 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
347365 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
219366 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
264694 _1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
282588 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
495156 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
225593 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
136092_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
227300 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
209758 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
435522 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
261435 Spec Racer Ford Gen3
414435 Spec Racer Ford Gen3

Time of Day Start: 2:01 PM
Number of Starters/Finishers:
Overall Time of Race:
Average Race Speed:
Length of Race: 41.70 miles
Margin of Victory: 0:03.512
Fastest Race Lap:
Fastest Race Lap Average Speed:

16/16
30:22.535
82.369 mph

1:59.197
83.962 mph

Laps
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
# 12
# 1M

* - better than existing track record
# - not running at finish

Best

Time
1:59.775
1:59.197
1:59.522
2:02.649
2:01.625
2:03.823
2:02.548
2:00.473
2:04.850
2:02.948
2:05.141
2:03.679
2:05.140
2:06.532
2:06.081
2:06.924

Lap Leaders
#68 laps 1-15
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Margin

0:03.512
0:04.748
0:47.946
0:52.379
1:02.582
1:03.335
1:07.593
1:07.884
1:14.615
1:39.132
1:41.009
2:06.873

1 laps

3 laps

4 laps

Sponsor

Vanacore Homes/Comprent

Johnstown Auto Parts
Performance Orthopaedics &
Motul/ARMA/Ogio/GoPro/Sk
ICERACE.COM

Jennerjahn Machine/Inc.
Briggs Belt System/BRM Me
aAcme

Alliance Auto sport/. Susan
Motion Dynamics
Hagerman RacEngineering
ResultsGYMLI

Blind Hog Racing/Nashvilled

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carla Heath
Prov.Time Posted:
Official Time Posted

(e Nt

Signed:

2:40 PM
3:15 PM



